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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2022-11-04 - 16:22 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. DORSMAN Rogier Netherlands 59.01 935 21985 S11 28.17 30.84
2. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 55.65 885 40734 S10 27.30 28.35
3. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.68 883 18624 S2 1:04.22 1:08.46
4. TAKKEN Bas Netherlands 56.47 855 27130 S10 27.35 29.12
5. VAN WANROOIJ Thomas Netherlands 55.57 836 35665 S13 26.36 29.21
6. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:03.43 806 29408 S8
7. DAALMAN Bram Netherlands 58.75 787 41104 S14 27.68 31.07
8. KIM Kyengbin Korea 59.29 766 34933 S14 28.80 30.49
9. RZETELSKI Kamil 86 Szansa Start Gdansk 57.41 762 18094 S13 27.68 29.73

10. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:00.12 732 41934 S14 28.19 31.93
11. KIM Banseok Korea 1:00.63 711 26858 S14 28.44 32.19
12. MOCHALKIN Stanislav Kazakhstan 1:07.13 667 S8 30.70 36.43
13. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.39 636 33372 S11 32.38 35.01
14. AGALAKOV Roman Kazakhstan 1:01.46 586 29646 S13 28.46 33.00
15. LIBERSKI Mikolaj 07 SSR Start Poznan 1:03.26 575 S10 30.21 33.05
16. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.00 561 50157 S9 32.22 34.78
17. ILYUKEVICH Kirill Kazakhstan 1:02.29 549 34137 S12 29.55 32.74
18. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS Omega Kleszczow 1:04.26 532 54195 S10 30.04 34.22
19. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:02.89 523 42864 S13 30.49 32.40
20. SOROKA Oliwier 06 KSI Start Szczecin 1:04.75 511 S10 30.97 33.78
21. AFANASYEV Andrey Kazakhstan 1:03.28 506 21482 S12 29.64 33.64
22. IBRASHEV Mansurbek Kazakhstan 1:11.30 482 17878 S11 32.45 38.85
23. KONIECZNY Jakub 01 Start Tarnow 1:06.31 470 S14 31.22 35.09
24. CHSHEPOV Ivan Kazakhstan 1:04.25 464 42639 S13 30.43 33.82
25. HELBERG Hunter Canada 1:04.56 451 49914 S12 31.10 33.46
26. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Krakow 1:07.47 423 S14 30.88 36.59
27. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:13.42 403 S11 35.60 37.82
28. KALISZ Konrad 07 Start Tarnow 1:07.74 389 S10 31.37 36.37
29. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 2:59.14 367 S1 1:24.46 1:34.68
30. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:08.37 365 S10 32.73 35.64
31. DEMESHCHENKO Vladimir Kazakhstan 1:20.94 334 S7 37.06 43.88
32. URBANSKI Michal 02 ParaSportowi 1:10.20 320 S14 33.14 37.06
33. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:26.67 307 S6 41.55 45.12
34. VANEK Jakub Czech Republic 1:13.92 300 52686 S9 34.54 39.38
35. KACZYCA Braian 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:14.04 296 S9 35.23 38.81
36. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 1:15.07 264 S9 36.28 38.79
37. WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 1:23.41 262 S7 39.63 43.78
38. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 1:23.67 255 S7 37.71 45.96
39. KOSMACZ Bartlomiej 08 IKS DSS Krakow 1:12.18 254 S14 33.95 38.23
40. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 1:29.25 239 S6 42.26 46.99
41. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:20.01 215 S8 37.40 42.61
42. ORWAT Kamil 88 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 1:17.11 206 S9 36.98 40.13
43. PERKOWSKI Damian 06 ParaSportowi 1:14.20 196 S14 34.53 39.67
44. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 1:13.65 193 S10 35.42 38.23
45. PROKOP Eduard Czech Republic 1:19.45 150 S9 37.82 41.63
46. STASA Matej Czech Republic 1:20.19 135 S9 37.59 42.60
47. ANDRYSEK Petr Czech Republic 1:42.82 119 22955 S5 48.59 54.23
48. WROBEL Bartek UKS Laski 1:15.30 113 S12 35.20 40.10
49. HANKUS Kamil 95 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:35.98 109 S6 44.76 51.22
50. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:15.90 103 S12 35.55 40.35
51. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:22.27 98 S9 36.96 45.31
52. SNOWARSKI Mateusz 10 SSN Start Lodz 1:19.23 81 S10 37.05 42.18
53. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:28.01 68 S8 38.57 49.44
54. KLICH Krystian 99 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:48.28 58 S5 47.77 1:00.51
55. KRAJEWSKI Rafal 89 Start Wroclaw 1:35.49 52 S7 45.34 50.15

KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:05.70 52 S4 56.28 1:09.42
57. STANEK Blazej 00 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:36.46 44 S7 43.98 52.48
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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. BILSKI Oliwier 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.39 40 S9 41.89 45.50
59. WOJCIK Maciek 05 UKS Laski 1:31.71 31 S11 42.38 49.33
60. SARSEMBAYEV Maxat Kazakhstan 2:11.11 25 S4 59.80 1:11.31
61. SWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 Gorzowski ZSN Start 1:27.28 18 S14 39.49 47.79
62. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:47.86 16 S6 50.44 57.42

KULKAYEV Aisultan Kazakhstan 1:56.34 16 44343 S5 53.94 1:02.40
64. DVORACEK Petr Czech Republic 1:48.68 14 S6 51.42 57.26
65. MUCZKO Dawid Start Bialystok 1:28.15 12 S10 41.46 46.69
66. JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:19.17 7 S4 1:07.64 1:11.53
67. NAVRATIL Martin Czech Republic 2:04.82 3 S5 1:01.94 1:02.88
68. HALOR Grzegorz 85 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:47.13 1 S8 46.74 1:00.39
69. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN Start Lodz 1:44.50 S14 48.19 56.31

BERLIKOWSKI Michal 01 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 1:56.44 S14 50.40 1:06.04
NOWAKOWSKI Damian 99 Wodnik Radom 2:00.29 S9 53.47 1:06.82
DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:02.15 S10 56.70 1:05.45
MAZUR Jakub 09 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:03.48 S6 56.96 1:06.52
WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN Start Lodz 2:38.95 S5 1:11.15 1:27.80
JANUS Marcin 79 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 2:43.67 S5 1:06.90 1:36.77
SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 3:29.43 S3 1:34.17 1:55.26
TERNOV Maksym 06 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 4:49.48 S1 2:24.47 2:25.01

Grupa S1

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 2:59.14 367 S1 1:24.46 1:34.68
2. TERNOV Maksym 06 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 4:49.48 S1 2:24.47 2:25.01

Grupa S2

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.68 883 18624 S2 1:04.22 1:08.46

Grupa S3

1. SKARBEK Karol 07 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 3:29.43 S3 1:34.17 1:55.26

Grupa S4

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 2:05.70 52 S4 56.28 1:09.42
2. SARSEMBAYEV Maxat Kazakhstan 2:11.11 25 S4 59.80 1:11.31
3. JAKUBOWSKI Jan 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:19.17 7 S4 1:07.64 1:11.53

Grupa S5

1. ANDRYSEK Petr Czech Republic 1:42.82 119 22955 S5 48.59 54.23
2. KLICH Krystian 99 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:48.28 58 S5 47.77 1:00.51
3. KULKAYEV Aisultan Kazakhstan 1:56.34 16 44343 S5 53.94 1:02.40
4. NAVRATIL Martin Czech Republic 2:04.82 3 S5 1:01.94 1:02.88
5. WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN Start Lodz 2:38.95 S5 1:11.15 1:27.80

JANUS Marcin 79 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 2:43.67 S5 1:06.90 1:36.77

Grupa S6

1. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:26.67 307 S6 41.55 45.12
2. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 1:29.25 239 S6 42.26 46.99
3. HANKUS Kamil 95 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:35.98 109 S6 44.76 51.22
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:47.86 16 S6 50.44 57.42
5. DVORACEK Petr Czech Republic 1:48.68 14 S6 51.42 57.26
6. MAZUR Jakub 09 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:03.48 S6 56.96 1:06.52
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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S7

1. DEMESHCHENKO Vladimir Kazakhstan 1:20.94 334 S7 37.06 43.88
2. WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 1:23.41 262 S7 39.63 43.78
3. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 1:23.67 255 S7 37.71 45.96
4. KRAJEWSKI Rafal 89 Start Wroclaw 1:35.49 52 S7 45.34 50.15
5. STANEK Blazej 00 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:36.46 44 S7 43.98 52.48

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:03.43 806 29408 S8
2. MOCHALKIN Stanislav Kazakhstan 1:07.13 667 S8 30.70 36.43
3. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:20.01 215 S8 37.40 42.61
4. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:28.01 68 S8 38.57 49.44
5. HALOR Grzegorz 85 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:47.13 1 S8 46.74 1:00.39

Grupa S9

1. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.00 561 50157 S9 32.22 34.78
2. VANEK Jakub Czech Republic 1:13.92 300 52686 S9 34.54 39.38
3. KACZYCA Braian 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:14.04 296 S9 35.23 38.81
4. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 1:15.07 264 S9 36.28 38.79
5. ORWAT Kamil 88 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 1:17.11 206 S9 36.98 40.13
6. PROKOP Eduard Czech Republic 1:19.45 150 S9 37.82 41.63
7. STASA Matej Czech Republic 1:20.19 135 S9 37.59 42.60
8. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:22.27 98 S9 36.96 45.31
9. BILSKI Oliwier 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.39 40 S9 41.89 45.50

10. NOWAKOWSKI Damian 99 Wodnik Radom 2:00.29 S9 53.47 1:06.82

Grupa S10

1. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 55.65 885 40734 S10 27.30 28.35
2. TAKKEN Bas Netherlands 56.47 855 27130 S10 27.35 29.12
3. LIBERSKI Mikolaj 07 SSR Start Poznan 1:03.26 575 S10 30.21 33.05
4. KRZYSZKOWSKI Oliwier 07 LKS Omega Kleszczow 1:04.26 532 54195 S10 30.04 34.22
5. SOROKA Oliwier 06 KSI Start Szczecin 1:04.75 511 S10 30.97 33.78
6. KALISZ Konrad 07 Start Tarnow 1:07.74 389 S10 31.37 36.37
7. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:08.37 365 S10 32.73 35.64
8. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 1:13.65 193 S10 35.42 38.23
9. SNOWARSKI Mateusz 10 SSN Start Lodz 1:19.23 81 S10 37.05 42.18

10. MUCZKO Dawid Start Bialystok 1:28.15 12 S10 41.46 46.69
11. DONOCIK Mateusz 12 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:02.15 S10 56.70 1:05.45

Grupa S11

1. DORSMAN Rogier Netherlands 59.01 935 21985 S11 28.17 30.84
2. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.39 636 33372 S11 32.38 35.01
3. IBRASHEV Mansurbek Kazakhstan 1:11.30 482 17878 S11 32.45 38.85
4. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:13.42 403 S11 35.60 37.82
5. WOJCIK Maciek 05 UKS Laski 1:31.71 31 S11 42.38 49.33

Grupa S12

1. ILYUKEVICH Kirill Kazakhstan 1:02.29 549 34137 S12 29.55 32.74
2. AFANASYEV Andrey Kazakhstan 1:03.28 506 21482 S12 29.64 33.64
3. HELBERG Hunter Canada 1:04.56 451 49914 S12 31.10 33.46
4. WROBEL Bartek UKS Laski 1:15.30 113 S12 35.20 40.10
5. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:15.90 103 S12 35.55 40.35
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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S13

1. VAN WANROOIJ Thomas Netherlands 55.57 836 35665 S13 26.36 29.21
2. RZETELSKI Kamil 86 Szansa Start Gdansk 57.41 762 18094 S13 27.68 29.73
3. AGALAKOV Roman Kazakhstan 1:01.46 586 29646 S13 28.46 33.00
4. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:02.89 523 42864 S13 30.49 32.40
5. CHSHEPOV Ivan Kazakhstan 1:04.25 464 42639 S13 30.43 33.82

Grupa S14

1. DAALMAN Bram Netherlands 58.75 787 41104 S14 27.68 31.07
2. KIM Kyengbin Korea 59.29 766 34933 S14 28.80 30.49
3. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:00.12 732 41934 S14 28.19 31.93
4. KIM Banseok Korea 1:00.63 711 26858 S14 28.44 32.19
5. KONIECZNY Jakub 01 Start Tarnow 1:06.31 470 S14 31.22 35.09
6. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Krakow 1:07.47 423 S14 30.88 36.59
7. URBANSKI Michal 02 ParaSportowi 1:10.20 320 S14 33.14 37.06
8. KOSMACZ Bartlomiej 08 IKS DSS Krakow 1:12.18 254 S14 33.95 38.23
9. PERKOWSKI Damian 06 ParaSportowi 1:14.20 196 S14 34.53 39.67

10. SWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 Gorzowski ZSN Start 1:27.28 18 S14 39.49 47.79
11. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN Start Lodz 1:44.50 S14 48.19 56.31

BERLIKOWSKI Michal 01 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 1:56.44 S14 50.40 1:06.04


